DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
D.C.A. (IRL) LIMITED

D CAMERON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
D CAMERON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
D C AND B FARMING LIMITED

DCA ROCK'N'ROLL LTD

DCAS DIRECT PERSONNEL LIMITED
'D' CASH & CARRY LIMITED

DCA SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DCA SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
D.C. ASTLE BUILDERS LIMITED

DCB LIMITED

DCB ASSOCIATES LIMITED

DCB PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD
DCC DESIGNS LTD

D.C.CLEANING SUPPLIES LTD

DC CONTRACTS LIMITED

D.C. CONTRACTS NORMANTON LIMITED
DCCPER HOLDINGS LIMITED
DCDANIELS LIMITED

DC DATA LTD

DC DATA LTD

D C DAWSON LIMITED

DCD DRAMA LIMITED

D.C. DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION LTD
D C DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
D.C. DOMESTICS LIMITED

DCD PRODUCTIONS (UK) LIMITED

DCD PUBLISHING LIMITED

DCD RIGHTS LIMITED

D C ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED
DC FITNESS LIMITED

DCHERRY LTD

DCHERRY LTD

D C H GENERAL BUILDERS LTD

DCH MAINTENANCE LIMITED

DCH PROPERTIES (ESSEX) LIMITED
DCI ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

D CIESZYNSKI LTD

D CIESZYNSKI LTD

DC INSTALLATIONS (NORTH) LTD
DCIP LIMITED

DC IT CONSULTANTS LTD

DC KING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

D. CLAY LIMITED

DCL BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
D.C. LIGHTING LIMITED

DCM RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

D C NETWORKS LTD

D COLLECTION LIMITED

D COLLINS INVESTMENTS LTD

DCOMMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

D CORDALL LIMITED

D.C.0'S AFRO/EURO BARBERSHOP LTD
DCP UK LIMITED

DC PLANNING LTD

DCP (NORTHERN) LIMITED

07909254
09965477
09965477
08574504
09750428
07197120
08487237
09970715
09970715
04507972
09518582
07913231
07951221
03764307
06874324
09374077
05340425
09846140
08485064
09968782
09968782
05954691
03935946
08470908
04359530
03902832
02174228
03572526
02696049
04643317
08824674
09960848
09960848
05106441
09007721
08985923
04732930
08074789
08074789
08472490
08501330
09380020
09401458
04352887
07368126
01856590
07906752
08622206
08509604
09007022
07215792
04433622
07893148
06260030
05115956
07112451
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20/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
24/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
23/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
24/01/2016
25/01/2016

D.C. PODIATRY LIMITED

DC PROJECTS LTD

DC QUANTITY SURVEYING LIMITED
DCR EVENTS LIMITED

DCR EVENTS LIMITED

DC RISK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

D C ROOFLINES LIMITED

D C ROOFLINES LIMITED

DCR PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
DCRS (OXON) LIMITED

DCR 2011 LIMITED

DCS CENTRAL LIMITED

DCS DETLING LTD

DCS DETLING LTD

D.C.S. DOOR CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
D.C.S. DOOR CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

DCS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED
DCS ENGINEERING LIMITED

DCS IT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DC SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED
DC SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED
DC SON LIMITED

DC SON LIMITED

D.C. SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DCS (GB) XXXXX LTD

DCS (GB) XXXXX LTD

DCTC HOLDINGS LTD.

DCTC HOLDINGS LTD.

DCT DESIGN LIMITED

DC TILING LTD

DC TILING LTD

DCT LOGISTICS UK LTD

DCT LOGISTICS UK LTD

DCT PLANT LIMITED

DC TRADE SALES LIMITED

DC TRADE SALES LIMITED

DC VENTURES LIMITED

DC VENTURES LIMITED

DCV TRANS LTD

DCV TRANS LTD

DCV TRANS LTD

DCV TRANS LTD

DCW CONTRACTORS LTD

DC WEBMEDIA LTD

DC WEBMEDIA LTD

D C WEYBRIDGE LTD

D C WILLIAMS LIMITED

DC WJ LIMITED

DC WJ LIMITED

DDA CAPITAL LIMITED

DDA CONTRACTORS LTD

DDA CONTRACTORS LTD

D. DAVIES AERO ENG LIMITED
DDB CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DDB EUROPE LIMITED

D D CARPET FITTERS LIMITED

04802538
05115944
08326583
08376081
08376081
03903491
09970779
09970779
07922664
07135791
07849709
03697005
05204012
05204012
03006041
03006041
06518911
06198341
08831703
07851360
07851360
09971307
09971307
05968400
09967725
09967725
09966955
09966955
09397771
09963461
09963461
09966243
09966243
05479860
09969390
09969390
03677099
03677099
08288952
08288952
08288952
08288952
09056558
09966817
09966817
09219502
07395165
09959945
09959945
07214895
09963292
09963292
06573777
09293876
04809308
05228353
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26/01/2016
24/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016



