

## DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

D.C.A. (IRL) LIMITED	07909254	(D2)	20/01/2016	D.C. PODIATRY LIMITED	04802538	(D1)	26/01/2016
D CAMERON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09965477	(C1)	22/01/2016	DC PROJECTS LTD	05115944	(D1)	24/01/2016
D CAMERON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09965477	(B1)	22/01/2016	DC QUANTITY SURVEYING LIMITED	08326583	(D2)	26/01/2016
D C AND B FARMING LIMITED	08574504	(D1)	20/01/2016	DCR EVENTS LIMITED	08376081	(C3)	26/01/2016
DCA ROCK'N'ROLL LTD	09750428	(C3)	22/01/2016	DCR EVENTS LIMITED	08376081	(D2)	25/01/2016
DCAS DIRECT PERSONNEL LIMITED	07197120	(D1)	21/01/2016	DC RISK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03903491	(D2)	25/01/2016
'D' CASH & CARRY LIMITED	08487237	(D1)	26/01/2016	D C ROOFLINES LIMITED	09970779	(B1)	26/01/2016
DCA SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09970715	(C1)	26/01/2016	D C ROOFLINES LIMITED	09970779	(C1)	26/01/2016
DCA SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09970715	(B1)	26/01/2016	DCR PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	07922664	(D2)	25/01/2016
D.C. ASTLE BUILDERS LIMITED	04507972	(D1)	20/01/2016	DCRS (OXON) LIMITED	07135791	(D2)	26/01/2016
DCB LIMITED	09518582	(C2)	22/01/2016	DCR 2011 LIMITED	07849709	(E1)	26/01/2016
DCB ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07913231	(D2)	26/01/2016	DCS CENTRAL LIMITED	03697005	(D2)	20/01/2016
DCB PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD	07951221	(D1)	22/01/2016	DCS DETLING LTD	05204012	(B4)	21/01/2016
DCC DESIGNS LTD	03764307	(D1)	25/01/2016	DCS DETLING LTD	05204012	(B4)	21/01/2016
D.C.CLEANING SUPPLIES LTD	06874324	(D1)	26/01/2016	D.C.S. DOOR CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED	03006041	(D2)	26/01/2016
DC CONTRACTS LIMITED	09374077	(D2)	21/01/2016	D.C.S. DOOR CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED	03006041	(C3)	26/01/2016
D.C. CONTRACTS NORMANTON LIMITED	05340425	(C3)	22/01/2016	DCS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED	06518911	(D1)	21/01/2016
DCCPER HOLDINGS LIMITED	09846140	(C2)	22/01/2016	DCS ENGINEERING LIMITED	06198341	(D1)	20/01/2016
DCDANIELS LIMITED	08485064	(D1)	25/01/2016	DCS IT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08831703	(D2)	26/01/2016
DC DATA LTD	09968782	(C1)	25/01/2016	DC SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED	07851360	(C2)	25/01/2016
DC DATA LTD	09968782	(B1)	25/01/2016	DC SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED	07851360	(D2)	25/01/2016
D C DAWSON LIMITED	05954691	(D2)	21/01/2016	DC SON LIMITED	09971307	(B1)	26/01/2016
DCD DRAMA LIMITED	03935946	(D2)	25/01/2016	DC SON LIMITED	09971307	(C1)	26/01/2016
D.C. DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION LTD	08470908	(D1)	22/01/2016	D.C. SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05968400	(D2)	20/01/2016
D C DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	04359530	(D2)	26/01/2016	DCS (GB) XXXXX LTD	09967725	(B1)	25/01/2016
D.C. DOMESTICS LIMITED	03902832	(D2)	21/01/2016	DCS (GB) XXXXX LTD	09967725	(C1)	25/01/2016
DCD PRODUCTIONS (UK) LIMITED	02174228	(D2)	25/01/2016	DCTC HOLDINGS LTD.	09966955	(B1)	25/01/2016
DCD PUBLISHING LIMITED	03572526	(D2)	22/01/2016	DCTC HOLDINGS LTD.	09966955	(C1)	25/01/2016
DCD RIGHTS LIMITED	02696049	(D2)	25/01/2016	DCT DESIGN LIMITED	09397771	(D2)	20/01/2016
D C ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED	04643317	(D2)	21/01/2016	DC TILING LTD	09963461	(C1)	21/01/2016
DC FITNESS LIMITED	08824674	(D2)	26/01/2016	DC TILING LTD	09963461	(B1)	21/01/2016
DCHERRY LTD	09960848	(C1)	20/01/2016	DCT LOGISTICS UK LTD	09966243	(C1)	22/01/2016
DCHERRY LTD	09960848	(B1)	20/01/2016	DCT LOGISTICS UK LTD	09966243	(B1)	22/01/2016
D C H GENERAL BUILDERS LTD	05106441	(D1)	25/01/2016	DCT PLANT LIMITED	05479860	(F4)	25/01/2016
DCH MAINTENANCE LIMITED	09007721	(D1)	21/01/2016	DC TRADE SALES LIMITED	09969390	(B1)	26/01/2016
DCH PROPERTIES (ESSEX) LIMITED	08985923	(D1)	21/01/2016	DC TRADE SALES LIMITED	09969390	(C1)	26/01/2016
DCI ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	04732930	(D1)	26/01/2016	DC VENTURES LIMITED	03677099	(C3)	21/01/2016
D CIESZYNSKI LTD	08074789	(E1)	22/01/2016	DC VENTURES LIMITED	03677099	(D2)	22/01/2016
D CIESZYNSKI LTD	08074789	(C3)	22/01/2016	DCV TRANS LTD	08288952	(E1)	20/01/2016
DC INSTALLATIONS (NORTH) LTD	08472490	(D1)	22/01/2016	DCV TRANS LTD	08288952	(D2)	20/01/2016
DCIP LIMITED	08501330	(D1)	24/01/2016	DCV TRANS LTD	08288952	(E1)	26/01/2016
DC IT CONSULTANTS LTD	09380020	(D2)	25/01/2016	DCV TRANS LTD	08288952	(E1)	20/01/2016
DC KING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	09401458	(D2)	25/01/2016	DCW CONTRACTORS LTD	09056558	(D1)	25/01/2016
D. CLAY LIMITED	04352887	(D2)	25/01/2016	DC WEBMEDIA LTD	09966817	(B1)	25/01/2016
DCL BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	07368126	(D1)	26/01/2016	DC WEBMEDIA LTD	09966817	(C1)	25/01/2016
D.C. LIGHTING LIMITED	01856590	(D2)	21/01/2016	D C WEYBRIDGE LTD	09219502	(D2)	21/01/2016
DCM RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	07906752	(D2)	26/01/2016	D C WILLIAMS LIMITED	07395165	(D1)	25/01/2016
D C NETWORKS LTD	08622206	(D2)	25/01/2016	DC WJ LIMITED	09959945	(B1)	20/01/2016
D COLLECTION LIMITED	08509604	(D1)	23/01/2016	DC WJ LIMITED	09959945	(C1)	20/01/2016
D COLLINS INVESTMENTS LTD	09007022	(D1)	22/01/2016	DDA CAPITAL LIMITED	07214895	(E1)	21/01/2016
DCOMMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	07215792	(D1)	20/01/2016	DDA CONTRACTORS LTD	09963292	(B1)	21/01/2016
D CORDALL LIMITED	04433622	(D1)	21/01/2016	DDA CONTRACTORS LTD	09963292	(C1)	21/01/2016
D.C.O'S AFRO/EURO BARBERSHOP LTD	07893148	(D2)	22/01/2016	D. DAVIES AERO ENG LIMITED	06573777	(D1)	26/01/2016
DCP UK LIMITED	06260030	(D1)	22/01/2016	DDB CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09293876	(D2)	25/01/2016
DC PLANNING LTD	05115956	(D1)	24/01/2016	DDB EUROPE LIMITED	04809308	(D2)	20/01/2016
DCP (NORTHERN) LIMITED	07112451	(D2)	25/01/2016	D D CARPET FITTERS LIMITED	05228353	(D1)	21/01/2016